
Sr. 
No. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

7. 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

JAT 

Name 

*Accredited (1 Cycle) by NAAC with B+ Grade * ISO 9001:2015 Certified 

GHANSHYAMDAS JALAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & ARTS 
Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400097. 

*Affiliated to University of Mumbai* * Linguistic Marwari Minority College* 

Shri. Vijay Kumar 
Lohia 

Shri. Shyam Todi 

Dr. Rajeshwary 
Govindappa 

Ms. Trupti 
Nagadiya 

Sandesh Lalge 

INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE 

Dr. Aparna Ghadi 

Mrs. Hansa 
Bharwani 

Mr. Deepak Mishra 

Dr. Rajeshwari Ravi representative 

Ms. Dipika Gupta 

Mr. Vaibhav 
Chavhan 

Sakshi Sawant 

Designation 

President 

Secretary of 
Management 

Principal 
Secretary 
Member 

Director 

For the Academic Year: 2025-26 

by Trustee 
Local Member 

- Industry 
IQAC 

Coordinator 
Local Member 
- Academic & 

Research 

NGO 

Representative 
Faculty 
Member 

A.B.V.M. AGRAWAL JATIYA KOSH'S 

Faculty 
Member 

Non 

Teaching 
Non -

Teaching 

Dr. Rajeshwary Govindappa 
Principal 

Position in 
the 

Committee 

Member 

Member 

Presiding 
Officer and 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

NGO 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Email Id 

gdjalancollege@gmail com 

gdjalancollege@gmail.com 

rajeshwari.rr24@gmail.com 

gdialancollege@gmail.com 

nnanubhavmumbai @gmail.com 

nagadiyatrupti@gmail.com 

rajeshwari.m24@gmail.com 

hansabharwani@gmail.com 

deepakmishra201186@gmail.com 

dipikagupta@gdiala.edu. in 

vaibhav.chavangdjalancollege.@gmai 
L.com 

shsawant1779,@gmail.com 

BVMA CRAWAL,JATI 

9ycuANS (AKO 
AMDASs JALAN VcALLEG 

ABVMAJK 

Mobile No. 

022 - 40476030 

022 - 40476030 

022 - 40476028 

022 - 40476028 

8082614442 

9820550179 

8291022876 

9323930115 

9821313445 

8286359440 

9029906494 

9892629446 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

