

## A.B.V.M. AGRAWAL JATIYA KOSH'S

## **GHANSHYAMDAS JALAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & ARTS**

Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai – 400097.

\*Affiliated to University of Mumbai\*

\* Linguistic Marwari Minority College\*



\*Accredited (1st Cycle) by NAAC with B+ Grade \* ISO 9001:2015 Certified

## INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE

For the Academic Year: 2025-26

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Position in the Committee	Email Id	Mobile No.
1.	Shri. Vijay Kumar Lohia	President	Member	gdjalancollege@gmail.com	022 - 40476030
2.	Shri. Shyam Todi	Secretary of Management	Member	gdjalancollege@gmail.com	022 - 40476030
3.	Dr. Rajeshwary Govindappa	Principal Secretary Member	Presiding Officer and Member	rajeshwari.rr24@gmail.com	022 - 40476028
4.	Dr. Rajeshwari Ravi	Director representative by Trustee	Member	gdjalancollege@gmail.com	022 - 40476028
5.	Sandesh Lalge	Local Member - Industry	Member	nnanubhavmumbai@gmail.com	8082614442
6.	Ms. Trupti Nagadiya	IQAC Coordinator	Member	nagadiyatrupti@gmail.com	9820550179
7.	Dr. Aparna Ghadi	Local Member - Academic & Research	Member	rajeshwari.rr24@gmail.com	8291022876
8.	Mrs. Hansa Bharwani	NGO – Representative	NGO Member	hansabharwani@gmail.com	9323930115
9.	Mr. Deepak Mishra	Faculty Member	Member	deepakmishra201186@gmail.com	9821313445
10.	Ms. Dipika Gupta	Faculty Member	Member	dipikagupta@gdjala.edu.in	8286359440
11.	Mr. Vaibhav Chavhan	Non – Teaching	Member	vaibhav.chavangdjalancollege@gmai	9029906494
12.	Sakshi Sawant	Non – Teaching	Member	shsawant1779@gmail.com	9892629446

Rejestivary Gourdappe Dr. Rajeshwary Govindappa

Principal

